
Warsaw Cup 2006

25-26.11.2006

Msc Klub Punkty

1 UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 31
2 TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 31
3 K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 24
4 vitebsk 3 23
5 ULKS Borne Sulinowo 19
6 KKT TYGRYS 19
7 KS Mega Tekyon 17
8 Kalliningrad TKD FED 15
9 UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 13
9 SKS Start Olsztyn 13
9 AZS-UWM Olsztyn 13

12 UKS Jedynka Jarocin 11
12 Brest - Belarus 11
14 Pomorze Świnoujście 10
14 KAROR 10
16 KS TKD Giżycko 9
17 UKS Victoria Morąg 7
17 AZS OŚ Gdańsk 7
19 vitebsk 2 6
19 LKSW „Dan” Świdnik 6
19 Bydgoski Klub Taekwondo 6
19 AZS OŚ Poznań 6
19 AZS OŚ Olsztyn 6
24 Vitebsk 1 5
24 UKS Feniks Śrem 5
26 UKS Arcus Krynica 0



Kategoria Msc Imię i Nazwisko Klub Pkt

poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 1 Szwarc Wojciech LKSW „Dan” Świdnik 6
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 2 Dzianishyk Vasili Brest - Belarus 4
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 3 Wołyniec Daniel TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 3
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 4 Alexey Saulev Kalliningrad TKD FED 2
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 5 Sałaciński Mateusz UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 1
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 6 Krauchanka Raman Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 7 Kuzmin Dzianis Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 8 Hukalau Vitali Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 9 Pukhau Vitali Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 10 Miasnikou Pavel Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 10 Pushniou Siarhei Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 10 Suwiński Daniel TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 13 Aliakseyeu Ivan vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 13 Bartosiak Paweł UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 13 Yukhnevich Aliaksandr vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 14 Fadzeyeu Hleb vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 14 Krotau Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 14 Shappo Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 17 Radvan Ali vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 18 Majerski Arkadiusz Pomorze Świnoujście 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 18 Somau Artur vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 20 Shafranski Aliaksei vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 20 Świerczewski Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 22 Yurankou Dzmitry vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 23 Yurhel Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 24 Bartkowski Mateusz UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 25 Duda Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 25 Maron Maciej UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 25 Suhakau Maksim Vitebsk 1 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 28 Bartosz Różański KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 29 Ducki Piotr UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 30 Andrey Diakov Kalliningrad TKD FED 0

poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 1 Lasota Grzegorz KKT TYGRYS 6
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 2 Grabski Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 4
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 3 Kita Bartłomiej UKS G8 Bielany 3
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 4 Milczewski Bartosz UKS Taebaek Bielany 2
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 5 Szymański Paweł UKS G8 Bielany 1
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 6 Wierciński Krzysztof SKS Start Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 7 Andrzejewski Kamil UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 8 Truszkowski Daniel UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 9 Aleksandr Vevel Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 10 Pantsialeyeu Aliaksei vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 10 Sosiński Maciej UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 12 Kwieciński Jakub UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 12 Marchlewski Adrian KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 14 Podgajny Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 15 Semiantouski Viachaslau vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 16 Zakrzewski Adrian ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 17 Rybka Jakub UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 18 Warski Adam UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 19 Adam Kowalski KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse ch. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 20 Kwiatkowski Damian KS Mega Tekyon 0
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poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 1 Chrapkowski Patrik AZS OŚ Olsztyn 6
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 2 Tański Szymon TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 4
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 3 NAGÓRSKI ADRIAN KS TKD Giżycko 3
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 4 RATKOWSKI Michał KAROR 2
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 5 Komorowski Wiktor TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 1
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 6 RYDLEWSKI Hubert KAROR 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 7 Just Cezary K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 8 Kumiszczo Mateusz AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 10-11 lat 9 Czeterbok Jan UKS Feniks Śrem 0

poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 1 Kolankiewicz Michał KKT TYGRYS 6
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 2 Litepło Grzegorz AZS-UWM Olsztyn 4
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 3 Mirzejewski Mariusz KS Mega Tekyon 3
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 4 Możejko Damian AZS-UWM Olsztyn 2
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 5 Kotlarz Przemysław KKT TYGRYS 1
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 6 Ratajczak Marcin UKS Jedynka Jarocin 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 7 Pantlinowski Adrian TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 7 Ryło Damian K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 9 Palesnikau Anton vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 10 Szafołowicz Marek AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 11 Haurylau Aliaksandr vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 11 Świtalski Emilian UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 13 Dobrzeniecki Aleksander KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 13 Mecmajer Jarosław AZS OŚ Poznań 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 15 Kłos Michał UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 16 Filberek Piotr AZS OŚ Poznań 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 16 Kauhanka Mikita Brest - Belarus 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 16 Węgrzynowski Mateusz KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 19 Szornak Aleksander Pomorze Świnoujście 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 20 Afanasenka Mikita vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 20 Morawska Michał UKS Feniks Śrem 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 20 Satsyk Aleh vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 23 Marciszewski Paweł AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0

poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 1 Dzierżan Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 6
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 2 Smychkou Barys vitebsk 3 4
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 3 Dabatoukin Vitali vitebsk 3 3
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 4 Kostrzębski Konrad UKS Victoria Morąg 2
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 5 Siamionau Yauheni vitebsk 3 1
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 6 Kowalski Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 7 Cekała Adam TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 7 Gąsiewski Hubert UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 9 Kuik Mateusz UKS Victoria Morąg 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 10 Belausau Mikita vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 10 Melchykau Ihar vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 10 PRUSIŃSKI PIOTR KS TKD Giżycko 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 10 Vauchkou Kiryl vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 14 Kamiński Filip UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 15 Łabaszewski Maciej AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 15 Strupczewski Wojciech Pomorze Świnoujście 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 17 Michałowski Wojciech UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 17 Nikonowicz Michał AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 19 Bancewicz Kamil AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 19 Uriy Zaharov Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 20 MISZCZAK SEBASTIAN KS TKD Giżycko 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 20 Pałka Konrad AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 22 Wasielewski Kamil Pomorze Świnoujście 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 22 Błażejczyk Szymon Pomorze Świnoujście 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 24 Haralchuk Kiryl Brest - Belarus 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 25 Łukasiewicz Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 26 Olchowski Karol UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 10-11 lat 27 Konstantin Bogancev Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
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poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 1 Yupatau Ernest vitebsk 2 6
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 2 Kalinowski Łukasz UKS Taebaek Bielany 4
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 3 Kalinowski Piotr UKS Taebaek Bielany 3
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 4 Ławrynowicz Dawid UKS Victoria Morąg 2
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 5 Maniuk Aliaksiej Brest - Belarus 1
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 6 Vasileuski Siarhei vitebsk 3 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 7 Urbaszek Tomasz UKS Victoria Morąg 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 8 Semiannik Mikita vitebsk 2 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 9 Łoziński Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 9 Szypulski Rafał ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 9 Viacherski Andriej Brest - Belarus 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 12 Kraśniewski Mateusz TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 12 Pietrzak Kacper UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 12 Świgoński Dawid KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 15 WASYLEWSKI Michał KAROR 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 16 Kwiatkowski Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 16 Parkot Paweł ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 18 Niedzielewski Karol UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 19 Chrzanowski Michał UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 19 Dąbrowski Jacek AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 21 Nakonieczny Piotr UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 22 Ryll Patryk UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
poomse ch. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 23 PRZYBODA DAMIAN SKS Start Olsztyn 0

poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 1 Dąbrowska Sylwia UKS G8 Bielany 6
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 2 Wiśniewska Dagmara UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 4
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 3 Nadejda Chernisheva Kalliningrad TKD FED 3
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 4 Pawłowska Magda KS Mega Tekyon 2
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 5 Szajewska Aleksandra TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 1
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 6 Kalbashka Alena Vitebsk 1 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 7 Safronava Karyna Vitebsk 1 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 10-11 lat 8 Grzempowska Anna ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0

poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 1 Różycka Karolina TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 6
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 2 Wenderlich Pamela UKS G8 Bielany 4
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 3 Tkacz Jowita UKS G8 Bielany 3
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 4 Deoniziak Marta UKS Taebaek Bielany 2
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 5 Przybysz Zuzanna UKS G8 Bielany 1
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 6 Guzowska Gabriela UKS Victoria Morąg 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 7 Ziaja Maja UKS Arcus Krynica 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 8 Elena Larionova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 9 Grabska Małgorzata UKS G8 Bielany 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 10 Nowowiejska Joanna UKS Feniks Śrem 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 11 Marozava Valeryia vitebsk 2 0
poomse dz. 10-8 kup 12-13 lat 11 Strzelecka Angelika UKS Feniks Śrem 0
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poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 1 Ćwiklińska Daria Bydgoski Klub Taekwondo 6
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 2 Kolasa Małgorzata UKS Taebaek Bielany 4
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 3 Obrebska Aleksandra TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 3
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 4 Rudolf Joanna UKS Taebaek Bielany 2
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 5 Krzemieniecka Aleksandr. SKS Start Olsztyn 1
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 6 Kostrzewska Wioletta KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 7 Drożdżyńska Monika UKS Feniks Śrem 0
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 8 Woźniak Patrycja UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 9 Kuczkowska Agnieszka UKS Feniks Śrem 0
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 10 Pilarczyk Marcelina UKS Jedynka Jarocin 0
poomse dz. 4-0 kup 12-13 lat 11 Kościesza Patrycja AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0

poomse dz. 6-0 kup 10-11 lat 1 Ryll Agata UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 6
poomse dz. 6-0 kup 10-11 lat 2 Wenecka Karolina UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 4
poomse dz. 6-0 kup 10-11 lat 3 Kula Katarzyna Pomorze Świnoujście 3
poomse dz. 6-0 kup 10-11 lat 4 Czeterbok Maria UKS Feniks Śrem 2

poomse dz. 7 kup 10-11 lat 1 Darapiyevich Hanna Brest - Belarus 6
poomse dz. 7 kup 10-11 lat 2 BĄK AGNIESZKA SKS Start Olsztyn 4
poomse dz. 7 kup 10-11 lat 3 Włodarczak Klaudia ULKS Borne Sulinowo 3
poomse dz. 7 kup 10-11 lat 4 Nadejda Jarkova Kalliningrad TKD FED 2
poomse dz. 7 kup 10-11 lat 5 Atrachimowicz Magda ULKS Borne Sulinowo 1
poomse dz. 7 kup 10-11 lat 6 KONRAD MARTYNA SKS Start Olsztyn 0

poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 1 Bykowicz Kamila AZS OŚ Gdańsk 6
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 2 Łuczak Sylwia UKS G8 Bielany 4
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 3 Pruszyńska Zuzanna KKT TYGRYS 3
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 4 WACHOWIAK Agnieszka KAROR 2
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 5 Derra Milena AZS OŚ Gdańsk 1
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 6 Derra Klaudia AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 6 Kuzmowicz Katarzyna UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 8 Lecko Dagmara ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 9 Guzowska Anna UKS Victoria Morąg 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 10 Luksemburg Magda UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 11 Dębska Agata KS Mega Tekyon 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 11 HAMERSKA Monika KAROR 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 13 Nadejda Gusarova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 14 Knyś Aleksandra UKS Victoria Morąg 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 15 Krygier Kamila AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 15 Michałkiewicz Olga ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 17 GAWERSKA ANGELIKA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 18 ŚMIGLEWSKA MAGDA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
poomse dz. 7-5 kup 12-13 lat 19 Ryło Patrycja K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
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twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 1 MISZCZAK SEBASTIAN KS TKD Giżycko 6
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 2 Alexey Saulev Kalliningrad TKD FED 4
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 3 Krauchanka Raman Vitebsk 1 3
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 4 Kowalski Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 2
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 5 Kostrzębski Konrad UKS Victoria Morąg 1
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 6 Just Cezary K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 6 Gąsiewski Hubert UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 6 FILANOWICZ Tomasz KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 6 PŁACZEK Jakub KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 6 Shafranski Aliaksei vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Świerczewski Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Rokuszewski Kamil K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 PRUSIŃSKI PIOTR KS TKD Giżycko 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Stańczykowski Oskar ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Fadzeyeu Hleb vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Smychkou Barys vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Vauchkou Kiryl vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Dabatoukin Vitali vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Kuzmin Dzianis Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Pukhau Vitali Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 11 Shappo Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Bartkowski Mateusz UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Kamiński Filip UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Michałowski Wojciech UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Bartosz Różański KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Majerski Arkadiusz Pomorze Świnoujście 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Wołyniec Daniel TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Kuik Mateusz UKS Victoria Morąg 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Uriy Zaharov Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Somau Artur vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Yukhnevich Aliaksandr vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 22 Miasnikou Pavel Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Olchowski Karol UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Buczyński Robert UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Łukasiewicz Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Kacprzak Damian UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Duda Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Ducki Piotr UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Polak Radek AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Błażejczyk Szymon Pomorze Świnoujście 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Aliakseyeu Ivan vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Radvan Ali vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Hukalau Vitali Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Krotau Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Yurhel Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Suhakau Maksim Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Pushniou Siarhei Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Haralchuk Kiryl Brest - Belarus 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.10 lat 33 Sałaciński Mateusz UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
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twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 1 Łabaszewski Maciej AZS-UWM Olsztyn 6
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 2 Suwiński Daniel TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 4
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 3 Maćkowiak Adam UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 3
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 4 Belausau Mikita vitebsk 3 2
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 5 Cekała Adam TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 1
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 6 Komorowski Wiktor TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 6 RYDLEWSKI Hubert KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 8 Dzierżan Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 8 Bancewicz Kamil AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 8 Wasielewski Kamil Pomorze Świnoujście 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 8 Tański Szymon TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 8 Kaczmarek Szymon UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 8 RATKOWSKI Michał KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 14 Nikonowicz Michał AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 14 Andrey Diakov Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Maron Maciej UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Chrapkowski Patrik AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Kumiszczo Mateusz AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Strupczewski Wojciech Pomorze Świnoujście 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Bachorz Kamil UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Siamionau Yauheni vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 16 Melchykau Ihar vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 Bartosiak Paweł UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 Pałka Konrad AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 Czeterbok Jan UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 NAGÓRSKI ADRIAN KS TKD Giżycko 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 Szwarc Wojciech LKSW „Dan” Świdnik 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 Yurankou Dzmitry vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.11 lat 23 Dzianishyk Vasili Brest - Belarus 0

twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 1 Dobrzeniecki Aleksander KS Mega Tekyon 6
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 2 Szypulski Rafał ULKS Borne Sulinowo 4
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 3 Palesnikau Anton vitebsk 3 3
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 4 Urbaszek Tomasz UKS Victoria Morąg 2
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 5 Ratajczak Marcin UKS Jedynka Jarocin 1
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 6 Milczewski Bartosz UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 6 Ryło Damian K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 6 Pantlinowski Adrian TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 6 Nakonieczny Piotr UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 10 Kotlarz Przemysław KKT TYGRYS 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 10 Mirzejewski Mariusz KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 10 Świgoński Dawid KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 10 Kraśniewski Mateusz TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 10 WASYLEWSKI Michał KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 10 Vasileuski Siarhei vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Niedzielewski Karol UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Kalinowski Łukasz UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Kalinowski Piotr UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Łoziński Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Marciszewski Paweł AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Dąbrowski Jacek AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 PRZYBODA DAMIAN SKS Start Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Wierciński Krzysztof SKS Start Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Zakrzewski Adrian ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Semiantouski Viachaslau vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Maniuk Aliaksiej Brest - Belarus 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.12 lat 16 Węgrzynowski Mateusz KS Mega Tekyon 0
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twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 1 Kryszkiewicz Igor K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 6
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 2 Szornak Aleksander Pomorze Świnoujście 4
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 3 RATKOWSKI Radosław KAROR 3
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 4 Świtalski Emilian UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 2
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 5 Kłos Michał UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 1
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Morawska Michał UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Bianek Michał UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Kwiatkowski Damian KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Leporowski Piotr UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Parkot Paweł ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Anikiej Marcin ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 6 Chrzanowski Michał UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Grabski Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Szymański Paweł UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Kwieciński Jakub UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Marchlewski Adrian KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Ryll Patryk UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Ławrynowicz Dawid UKS Victoria Morąg 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Afanasenka Mikita vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 13 Viacherski Andriej Brest - Belarus 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Podgajny Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Andrzejewski Kamil UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Filberek Piotr AZS OŚ Poznań 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Mecmajer Jarosław AZS OŚ Poznań 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Szafołowicz Marek AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Możejko Damian AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Lasota Grzegorz KKT TYGRYS 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Haurylau Aliaksandr vitebsk 3 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Yupatau Ernest vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 21 Satsyk Aleh vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Kita Bartłomiej UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Rybka Jakub UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Kwiatkowski Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Truszkowski Daniel UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Litepło Grzegorz AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Adam Kowalski KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Aleksandr Vevel Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Semiannik Mikita vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Pantsialeyeu Aliaksei vitebsk 2 0
twio-ap-chagi ch.13 lat 31 Kauhanka Mikita Brest - Belarus 0

twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 1 BĄK AGNIESZKA SKS Start Olsztyn 6
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 2 Nadejda Jarkova Kalliningrad TKD FED 4
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 3 Ryll Agata UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 3
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 4 KONRAD MARTYNA SKS Start Olsztyn 2
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 5 Wiśniewska Dagmara UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 1
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 6 Atrachimowicz Magda ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 7 Szajewska Aleksandra TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 7 Grzempowska Anna ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 7 Włodarczak Klaudia ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 10 Czeterbok Maria UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 10 Pawłowska Magda KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 10 Kula Katarzyna Pomorze Świnoujście 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 10 Nadejda Chernisheva Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 14 Wargacka Anna ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 14 Kalbashka Alena Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 14 Darapiyevich Hanna Brest - Belarus 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 17 Dąbrowska Sylwia UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 17 Safronava Karyna Vitebsk 1 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.10-11 lat 17 Wenecka Karolina UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
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twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 1 Kostrzewska Wioletta KS Mega Tekyon 6
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 2 Kaczyńska Ewelina K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 4
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 3 Pruszyńska Zuzanna KKT TYGRYS 3
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 4 Obrebska Aleksandra TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 2
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 5 Różycka Karolina TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 1
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 5 Ćwiklińska Daria Bydgoski Klub Taekwondo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 5 Kuczkowska Agnieszka UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 5 Nowowiejska Joanna UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 5 Guzowska Gabriela UKS Victoria Morąg 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Kolasa Małgorzata UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Przybysz Zuzanna UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Derra Milena AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Bykowicz Kamila AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Strzelecka Angelika UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Ryło Patrycja K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Dębska Agata KS Mega Tekyon 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Krzemieniecka Aleksandr. SKS Start Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Michałkiewicz Olga ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 HAMERSKA Monika KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 10 Luksemburg Magda UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Deoniziak Marta UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Woźniak Patrycja UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Rudolf Joanna UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Kuzmowicz Katarzyna UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Łuczak Sylwia UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Grabska Małgorzata UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Kościesza Patrycja AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Drożdżyńska Monika UKS Feniks Śrem 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Misierewicz Milena K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 GAWERSKA ANGELIKA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 ŚMIGLEWSKA MAGDA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Ziaja Maja UKS Arcus Krynica 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Pilarczyk Marcelina UKS Jedynka Jarocin 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Leporowska Magda UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Knyś Aleksandra UKS Victoria Morąg 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Guzowska Anna UKS Victoria Morąg 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Lecko Dagmara ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 WACHOWIAK Agnieszka KAROR 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Elena Larionova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Nadejda Gusarova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 21 Krygier Kamila AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 42 Wenderlich Pamela UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 42 Tkacz Jowita UKS G8 Bielany 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 42 Derra Klaudia AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 42 Worchacz Aleksandra UKS Arcus Krynica 0
twio-ap-chagi dz.12-13 lat 42 Marozava Valeryia vitebsk 2 0
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dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 1 Dabatoukin Vitali vitebsk 3 6
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 2 Rokuszewski Kamil K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 4
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 3 PŁACZEK Jakub KAROR 3
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 4 Yurhel Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 2
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 5 Smychkou Barys vitebsk 3 1
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 6 Just Cezary K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 7 Majerski Arkadiusz Pomorze Świnoujście 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 7 Wołyniec Daniel TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 9 Świerczewski Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 10 Kuik Mateusz UKS Victoria Morąg 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 11 Vauchkou Kiryl vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 12 Michałowski Wojciech UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 12 Kostrzębski Konrad UKS Victoria Morąg 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 12 Pukhau Vitali Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 15 FILANOWICZ Tomasz KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 15 Uriy Zaharov Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 15 Haralchuk Kiryl Brest - Belarus 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 18 Alexey Saulev Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 19 Aliakseyeu Ivan vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 20 Łukasiewicz Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 21 Somau Artur vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 21 Konstantin Bogancev Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 23 Kamiński Filip UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 24 Kowalski Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 24 Kuzmin Dzianis Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 26 Błażejczyk Szymon Pomorze Świnoujście 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 26 Krotau Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 28 Stańczykowski Oskar ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 28 Yukhnevich Aliaksandr vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 30 Gąsiewski Hubert UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 30 Krauchanka Raman Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 32 Pushniou Siarhei Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 33 PRUSIŃSKI PIOTR KS TKD Giżycko 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 33 Bartosz Różański KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 35 Radvan Ali vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 35 Shafranski Aliaksei vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 35 Shappo Uladzislau Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 35 Miasnikou Pavel Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 39 Hukalau Vitali Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 39 Sałaciński Mateusz UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 41 Fadzeyeu Hleb vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 41 Suhakau Maksim Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 43 Bartkowski Mateusz UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 43 MISZCZAK SEBASTIAN KS TKD Giżycko 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 45 Duda Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 10 lat 46 Ducki Piotr UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
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dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 1 Kaczmarek Szymon UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 6
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 2 Dzierżan Michał UKS Taebaek Bielany 4
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 3 Melchykau Ihar vitebsk 3 3
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 4 Tański Szymon TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 2
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 5 Nikonowicz Michał AZS-UWM Olsztyn 1
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 6 RATKOWSKI Michał KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 6 Belausau Mikita vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 8 Bancewicz Kamil AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 8 Yurankou Dzmitry vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 10 Maron Maciej UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 10 Maćkowiak Adam UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 10 Siamionau Yauheni vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 13 Chrapkowski Patrik AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 13 Czeterbok Jan UKS Feniks Śrem 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 13 RYDLEWSKI Hubert KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 16 Pałka Konrad AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 17 Strupczewski Wojciech Pomorze Świnoujście 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 17 Suwiński Daniel TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 17 Dzianishyk Vasili Brest - Belarus 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 20 Kumiszczo Mateusz AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 20 Łabaszewski Maciej AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 20 Wasielewski Kamil Pomorze Świnoujście 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 20 Komorowski Wiktor TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 24 Bartosiak Paweł UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 25 Cekała Adam TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 26 Bachorz Kamil UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 11 lat 27 Andrey Diakov Kalliningrad TKD FED 0

dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 1 Ratajczak Marcin UKS Jedynka Jarocin 6
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 2 Ryło Damian K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 4
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 3 Kalinowski Łukasz UKS Taebaek Bielany 3
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 4 Kalinowski Piotr UKS Taebaek Bielany 2
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 5 Nakonieczny Piotr UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 1
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 6 Pietrzak Kacper UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 7 Palesnikau Anton vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 7 Vasileuski Siarhei vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 9 Mirzejewski Mariusz KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 9 Maniuk Aliaksiej Brest - Belarus 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 11 Szypulski Rafał ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 12 Kraśniewski Mateusz TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 13 Milczewski Bartosz UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 13 Kotlarz Przemysław KKT TYGRYS 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 13 Świgoński Dawid KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 16 Pantlinowski Adrian TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 16 Zakrzewski Adrian ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 18 Łoziński Adam UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 18 PRZYBODA DAMIAN SKS Start Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 20 Dąbrowski Jacek AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 21 Dobrzeniecki Aleksander KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 21 WASYLEWSKI Michał KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 23 Niedzielewski Karol UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 24 Semiantouski Viachaslau vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 25 Węgrzynowski Mateusz KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 12 lat 26 Wierciński Krzysztof SKS Start Olsztyn 0
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dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 1 Mecmajer Jarosław AZS OŚ Poznań 6
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 2 Ryll Patryk UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 4
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 3 Kryszkiewicz Igor K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 3
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 4 Morawska Michał UKS Feniks Śrem 2
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 5 Leporowski Piotr UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 1
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 6 RATKOWSKI Radosław KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 7 Ławrynowicz Dawid UKS Victoria Morąg 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 7 Anikiej Marcin ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 7 Aleksandr Vevel Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 7 Yupatau Ernest vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 11 Lasota Grzegorz KKT TYGRYS 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 11 Pantsialeyeu Aliaksei vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 11 Afanasenka Mikita vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 14 Litepło Grzegorz AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 14 Satsyk Aleh vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 16 Szymański Paweł UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 16 Haurylau Aliaksandr vitebsk 3 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 16 Kłos Michał UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 19 Szafołowicz Marek AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 19 Szornak Aleksander Pomorze Świnoujście 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 19 Parkot Paweł ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 19 Świtalski Emilian UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 23 Kita Bartłomiej UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 23 Kwiatkowski Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 23 Filberek Piotr AZS OŚ Poznań 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 23 Adam Kowalski KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 27 Andrzejewski Kamil UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 27 Marchlewski Adrian KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 27 Kauhanka Mikita Brest - Belarus 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 30 Truszkowski Daniel UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 31 Podgajny Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 32 Grabski Łukasz UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 33 Kwieciński Jakub UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 34 Sosiński Maciej UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 34 Kwiatkowski Damian KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 34 Semiannik Mikita vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 37 Bianek Michał UKS Feniks Śrem 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 38 Viacherski Andriej Brest - Belarus 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 39 Warski Adam UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi ch. 13 lat 39 Chrzanowski Michał UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0

dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 1 Ryll Agata UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 6
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 2 Wargacka Anna ULKS Borne Sulinowo 4
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 3 Kula Katarzyna Pomorze Świnoujście 3
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 4 Szajewska Aleksandra TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 2
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 5 Włodarczak Klaudia ULKS Borne Sulinowo 1
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 6 BĄK AGNIESZKA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 6 KONRAD MARTYNA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 8 Czeterbok Maria UKS Feniks Śrem 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 8 Darapiyevich Hanna Brest - Belarus 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 10 Grzempowska Anna ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 11 Atrachimowicz Magda ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 12 Wiśniewska Dagmara UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 13 Pawłowska Magda KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 14 Nadejda Jarkova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 15 Nadejda Chernisheva Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 15 Wenecka Karolina UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 17 Dąbrowska Sylwia UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 18 Kalbashka Alena Vitebsk 1 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 10-11 lat 19 Safronava Karyna Vitebsk 1 0
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dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 1 Lecko Dagmara ULKS Borne Sulinowo 6
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 2 Pilarczyk Marcelina UKS Jedynka Jarocin 4
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 3 Ryło Patrycja K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 3
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 4 Obrebska Aleksandra TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 2
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 5 Nowowiejska Joanna UKS Feniks Śrem 1
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 6 Kolasa Małgorzata UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 7 Guzowska Anna UKS Victoria Morąg 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 8 Nadejda Gusarova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 9 Luksemburg Magda UKS Bursztyn Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 10 Łuczak Sylwia UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 11 Bykowicz Kamila AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 12 Dębska Agata KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 13 WACHOWIAK Agnieszka KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 14 Woźniak Patrycja UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 15 Knyś Aleksandra UKS Victoria Morąg 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 16 Ćwiklińska Daria Bydgoski Klub Taekwondo 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 17 Pruszyńska Zuzanna KKT TYGRYS 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 18 HAMERSKA Monika KAROR 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 19 Kaczyńska Ewelina K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 20 Kostrzewska Wioletta KS Mega Tekyon 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 21 Michałkiewicz Olga ULKS Borne Sulinowo 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 22 Elena Larionova Kalliningrad TKD FED 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 23 Leporowska Magda UKS TKD Środa Wlkp. 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 24 Rudolf Joanna UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 25 GAWERSKA ANGELIKA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 26 ŚMIGLEWSKA MAGDA SKS Start Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 27 Przybysz Zuzanna UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 28 Grabska Małgorzata UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 29 Derra Milena AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 30 Krygier Kamila AZS-UWM Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 31 Kuczkowska Agnieszka UKS Feniks Śrem 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 32 Marozava Valeryia vitebsk 2 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 33 Drożdżyńska Monika UKS Feniks Śrem 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 34 Misierewicz Milena K.S. "Hwarang" Pisz 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 35 Kuzmowicz Katarzyna UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 36 Derra Klaudia AZS OŚ Gdańsk 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 37 Różycka Karolina TKKF Promyk Ciechanów 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 38 Strzelecka Angelika UKS Feniks Śrem 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 39 Deoniziak Marta UKS Taebaek Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 40 Kościesza Patrycja AZS OŚ Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 41 Guzowska Gabriela UKS Victoria Morąg 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 42 Tkacz Jowita UKS G8 Bielany 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 43 Ziaja Maja UKS Arcus Krynica 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 44 Krzemieniecka Aleksandr. SKS Start Olsztyn 0
dollyo-chagi dz. 12-13 lat 45 Wenderlich Pamela UKS G8 Bielany 0
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